### STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM  ACO-1 WELL HISTORY	SE LIST OF THE LEAST
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	SE SW Sec. 17 Twp. 8S Rge. 18 x West
Operator: License # 30722	330 V Ft. North from Southeast Corner of Section
Name: Edwin C. Schuett & Sharp Eng.	2970 / Ft. West from Southeast Corner of Section (MOTE: Locate well in section plat below.)
Address 1616 Glenarm Place, Ste. 1804	Lease Name Hertel $ u$ Well # 1
City/State/Zip Denver, CO 80202	Field Name Sweet Southeast Producing Formation Arbuckle
Purchaser: Farmland Industries	Elevation: Ground 2009' KB 2014'
Operator Contact Person: Edwin C. Schuett	Total Depth 3500' PBTD 3470'
Phone (303) -825-6005	10tat Depth
Contractor: Name: Emphasis Oil Operations	4950
License: 8241 RE	FIVED 4290 3960 3960
Wellsite Geologist: Ed Schuett STATE CORPO	
Designate Type of Completion  New Well Re-Entry Workover SEP	1 8 1991
X         Oil         SWD         Temp. Abd. CONSER           Gas         Inj         Delayed Comp. Wig           Dry         Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.)	1320 990 660
If OMMO: old well info as follows: Operator:	330 9-18-91
Well Name:	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at $212$ Feet
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? X Yes No
Drilling Method: Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	If yes, show depth set1476'(DV Tool) Feet  If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
$\begin{array}{cccc} 6/20/91 & 6/26/91 & 7-15-91 \\ \text{Spud Date} & \text{Date Reached TD} & \text{Completion Date} \end{array}$	feet depth to
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days 82-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-	and filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado of the spud date of any well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-107 and be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 all temporarily abandoned wel's. Any recompletion, workover or ays from commencement date of such work.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promu with and the statements herein are complete and correct to 1	lgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been tully complied the best of my knowledge.
Signature Surn C. Schul	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY  Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subject and sworn to before me this day of her	C Wireline Log Received C Drillers Timelog Received
Notary Public La Bancas A. Borry	Distribution
Dall of investigation of 28-94	(Specify)

#1800 - 1616 Glenarm Pl., Denver, CO 80202-4322

Form ACO-1 (7-89)

#### SIDE TWO

perator Name Edwin	C. Schuet	t & Sharp End	Lease Name	Hertel		_ Well # _	1
per acor mano		East	County	Rooks			
c. <u>17</u> Twp. <u>8S</u>	. 10	West					
STRUCTIONS: Show in terval tested, time drostatic pressures, more space is need	tool open an bottom hole t	d closed, flowing emperature, fluid					
ill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional	n Sheets.)	Yes □ No			Formation Descr	iption	
amples Sent to Geolo		Yes X No		[	Ì Log □	Sample	,
ores Taken		Yes 😾 No	Name		Тор	Botto	m
ectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		Yes No	Topeka	er Shale	1405 2935 2935 3165	144	0
DST #1 3320 rec 5' O & 54-54; SIP	25 MCO.	FP 57-55,	Lansi:	ng s City	3185 3438	340	5
DST #2 3440 rec 290' O	& 20 MC	O. FP 49-4	19, '				
69-79; SIP			☐ New ☐		dustion of	_	
	Report a	ll strings set-co	nductor, surface,	intermediate,			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.	Weight ) Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface		8 5/8		<u>212</u> 3498	poz	135 156	2%gel,3%Ca( 10%NaCl,3%H
Production cmtd	7 7/8 2nd stage	4 1/2 w/ 200 sx	ks Hal lite		poz pps floc		add 322,5pr
100 s		CaCl & pps					gilsonite
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATIO Specify Foota	<b>W RECORD</b> ge of Each Interv	al Perforated		Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater		queeze Record Depth
2	3445-34	52; 3456-64	4	1500	g 15% MC	A	
				4000	9 13% 5G.	A	
						N	
TUBING RECORD 2	Size 3/8"	Set At 3459	Packer At	Liner Run	☐ <sub>Yes</sub> 🗵	No	
Date of First Produ	ction Produci	ng Method Flowi	ing Pumping	Gas Lift 🗌	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	n Oil 2	O Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wat	ter 120 Bbls.	Gas-Oil	Ratio	29 Gravity
L Disposition of Gas:		L.	METHOD OF COMPLE	TION			Production Interval
Vented Sold		<del></del>	Open Hole Per			ed Comm	ningled
		L) (	Other (Specify)			-	
						-	



Phone Plainville 913-434-2812

Ng

Phone Ness City 913-798-3843

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. Home Office P. O. Box 31 Russell, Kansas 67665

	AND THE STREET, STREET					y.		
Date	9 - 91 17	lwp.	Range 18	Cı	Called Out	On Location	Job Start	Finish P
Lease Her	tel Well No.	***************************************	Location	$\frac{1}{Pla}$	inville	6N-3/2W-2N	County	State
Contractor	Emphasis Oil	1000	1. 1 10m 5	#8	Owner	151 0/2 W-WK	-BOOKS	Ikan
Type Job	Surface	/	the form the state of the state		To Allied Co	Tementing Co. Inc.		
Hole Size	12/4	T.D.	214		cementer and	eby requested to rent ceme d helper to assist owner or	nting equipment and r contractor to do	d furnish work as listed.
Csg.	<u> </u>	Depth	212'		Charge		7.5	
Tbg. Size		Depth				Emphasis (	21/0 pse	E Troms
Drill Pipe		Depth	<b>30</b> - 4 <b>3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3</b>		Street			
Tool		Depth			City The above was	\$	State	
Cement Left in	Csg. /5	Shoe Joint			contractor.	s done to satisfaction and s	supervision of owne	r agent or
Press Max.	<u></u>				Purchase Order	r No.		
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		Minimum			Xlach	D. 700		
Meas Line		Displace	Lucia		1	CFMI	And the second s	
Perf.					Amount	CEME		
	EQUIPME	.NT	0	.	Ordered	135 % pos	. 3%cc.	2% Cel
en sammen sa M					Consisting of	,	7	
å june	. 7	<i>L</i> y	Jalt a	-	Poz. Mix			
Pumptrk / 5	No. Cementer		erald		Gel.		- '	The state of the s
Pumptrk					Chloride			
rumpuk	Helper				Quickset			- 1
160	Driver	120	ason				1-	
Bulktrk Bulktrk	Driver							
and the sea to be seen	Dilver						Sales Tax	
TATIONET OF TAK				-	Handling /	,00 DAY SK		741,5
DEPTH of Job Reference:	A THE STATE OF THE				Mileage 4	14 Darstly	*	
	Pumptruck	r too				- Jones Janes	-	
	8 3/2 1Jours.	m Plus				•	Sub Total	
	7	1					-	
Observed the second and second	2.00 per m	Sub Tota					Total	
		Tax	**.	-	Floating Equips		RECEIV	/En
		Tota				S	STATE CORPORATION	*COMISSION
Remarks:	Removed the second seco	- IVIA	4					* 10°
	-	1 N=					SEP 181	991
1 1	owent Did	1 Circ	jan. Har				CONSERVATION	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Wichita, Kan	MOIO.
	and the state of t					many of the state of		040
		,			-	March Turan	,	
and the same of th				1.			-	

#### GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DEFINITIONS: In these terms and conditions, "Allied" shall mean Allied Cementing Co., Inc., and "Customer" shall refer to the party identified by that term on the front of this contract. As applicable, "Job" relates to the services described on the front side of this contract, "merchandise" refers to the material described on the front of this contract and to any other materials, products, or supplies

used, sold, or furnished under the requirements of this contract.

-TERMS: Unless satisfactory credit has been established, "CUSTOMER" must tender full cash payment to "ALLIED" before the job is undertaken or merchandise is delivered. If satisfactory credit has been established, the terms of payment for the job and/or merchandise, including bulk cement, are net cash, payable in 30 days from the completion of the job and/or delivery of the merchandise. For all past due invoices, "CUSTOMER" agrees to pay interest on amounts invoiced at a rate of 18 percent per annum until paid. Notwithstanding the foregoing, in no event shall this Contract provide for interest exceeding the maximum rate of interest that "CUSTOMER" may agree to pay under applicable law. If any such interest should be provided for, it shall be and hereby is deemed to be a mistake, and this contract shall be automatically reformed to lower the rate of interest to the maximum legal contract rate, any amounts previously paid as excess interest shall be deducted from the amounts owing from the "CUSTOMER" or at the option of "ALLIED," refunded directly to "CUSTOMER." For purposes of this paragraph, ALLIED and CUSTOMER agree that KANSAS law shall apply. Any discounts granted with this contract are null and void if the charges are not paid when due.

-ATTORNEY FEES: In any legal action or proceeding between the parties to enforce any of the terms of this Service Contract, or in any way pertaining to the terms of this Contract, the prevailing party shall be entitled to recover all expenses, including, but not limited

to, a reasonable sum as and for attorney's fees:

-PRICES AND TAXES: All merchandise listed in "ALLIED'S" current price schedule are F.O.B. ALLIED'S local station and are subject to change without notice. All prices are exclusive of any federal, state, local, or special taxes for the sale or use of the merchandise or services listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by ALLIED shall be added to the quoted prices charged to CUSTOMER.

-TOWING CHARGES: ALLIED will make a reasonable attempt to get to and from each job site using its own equipment. Should ALLIED be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and should it become necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment to get to or from the job site, the tractor or pulling equipment will be supplied by CUSTOMER or, if furnished by ALLIED, will be charged to and paid by CUSTOMER.

PREPARATION CHARGES: If a job and/or merchandise is ordered and CUSTOMER cancels the order after preparation of a chemical solution or other material, CUSTOMER will pay ALLIED for the expenses incurred by ALLIED as a result of the cancellation.

-DEADHAUL CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on the front of this Contract, a deadhaul charge as set forth in ALLIED'S

current price book will be charged each way for each service unit which is ordered by CUSTOMER but not used.

- -SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LIABILITIES: 1. ALLIED carries public liability and property damage insurance, but since there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions beyond ALLIED'S control, ALLIED shall not be liable for injuries to property or persons or for loss or damage arising from the performance of the job or delivery of the merchandise. Customer shall be responsible for and indemnify, defend, and hold harmless ALLIED, its officers, agents and employees, from and against any and all claims or suits for:
- (A) Damage to property or for bodily injury, sickness, disease, or death, brought by any person, including CUSTOMER and/or the well owner; and:

(B) Oil spills, pollution, surface or sub-surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blowout arising out of or in connection with ALLIED'S performance of the job or furnishing of merchandise in accordance with this contract, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees.

2. With respect to any of ALLIED'S tools, equipment, or instruments which are lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform the job or, in the case of marine operations, are lost or damaged at any time after delivery to the landing for CUSTOMER and before return to ALLIED at the landing, CUSTOMER shall either recover the lost item without cost to ALLIED or reimburse ALLIED the current replacement cost of the item unless the loss or damage results from the sole negligence of ALLIED or its employees.

3. ALLIED does not assume any liability or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in cements

caused by contamination of water or other fluids.

WARRANTIES: 1. ALLIED warrants all merchandise manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service when installed, and used, and/or serviced in the manner provided and intended. ALLIED'S obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair, replacement, or allowance for credit, at its option, for any merchandise which is determined by ALLIED to be defective. THIS IS THE SOLE WARRANTY OF ALLIED AND NO OTHER WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE, EITHER EXPRESS OR OTHERWISE IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY AS TO MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR PURPOSE, CUSTOMER'S sole and only remedy with regard to any defective merchandise shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance for credit as herein provided, and ALLIED shall not be liable for any consequential, special, incidental, or punitive damages resulting from or caused by defective materials, products or supplies. 2. More specifically:

(A) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty by ALLIED of the success or the effectiveness of the result of any work done or merchandise used, sold, or furnished under this contract.

(B) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty of the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information, or data furnished by ALLIED or any interpretation of tests, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research, or recommendations made by ALLIED, unless the inaccuracy or incorrectness is caused by the wilful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees in the preparation or furnishing of such facts, information or data. (C) Work done by ALLIED shall be under the direct supervision and control of the CUSTOMER or his agent and ALLIED will accom-

plish the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CUSTOMER.

FORM 1906 R-11	A STATE OF THE STA	.' -'						Print.					Take and		
WELL NO FARM OR	LEASE NAME	-	,		JNTY			STATE	and the same of the same	CITY/O	FSHORE LOCA	MOIN		DATE	,,,,
CHARGE TO	<u> 181</u>			30 J	Kooks		OWNER		<u>د. د</u>	12, 544	TIC	CET TYPE (	CHECK ONE)	€ - 25.°   MITRO	GEN JOB
Sharp	Engineeri	04		, , .	, 'e, .';		Se /			All forces of	SEF	VICE 🛂	SALES	YES [	] NO Z
ADDITEDS		75 	F (				CONTRA	lara Pu	3.3 1/		÷ 11	LOCATION	in Ve	CODE	£ 95
CITY, STATE, ZIP					ni cia	- Y-14	SHIPPED	VIA	FRE	SHT CHAP	RGES 2	LOCATION	43, <u>03</u>	CODE	2 ek 2
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGO	RY		WELL PE	RMIT NO.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	C Ø		<u> </u>	PPD	COLLECT	LOCATION	V	CODE	Carren
01	6.3						10		UW	0,11	<b>3</b>				· · .
TYPE AND PURPOSE O	OF JOB			: B-	gau.	120	ORDER N	0.		San Tar	REF	ERRAL LO	CATION		
As considers of invoice. Upon lawful contract s	stion, the above-named Custor Customer's default in paymen ate applicable, but never to ex int of 20% of the amount of th	mer ag	rees to pay Ha	lliburton in ac unt by the las	cord with the	rates and te month follow	rms stated in ing the mon	Halliburt th in whic	on's current pri h the invoice is	ce lists. Inv dated, Cur	oices payable N tomer agrees to	ET by the 2	20th of the follest thereon after	owing month after or default at the hi	date ghest
fees in the amou Halliburton of FITNESS FOR A P	int of 20% of the amount of the warrants only title to the produ ARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OT	e unpa icts, su HERW	id account. The upplies and man	terials and the	conditions sh	ecessary to e all be governo re free from d	ed by the law lefects in two	of the st	and materials	on of said ces are per THERE AR	iccount, Custon formed or equip E NO WARRAN	er agrees t ment or ma NES, EXPR	to pay all collect sterials are furn ESS OR IMPLIE	tion costs and atto ished. D. OF MERCHANT	ABILITY.
of action (whether supplies or materia punitive or consequ	warrants only title to the produ ARTICULAR PURPOSE OR O' in contract, tort, product lia is on their return to Halliburt ential damages.	bility, on or,	breach of wa at Halliburton	rranty or oth	erwise) arisin	ng out of the	e sale or us tomer of cre	e of any dit for th	products, sup e cost of such	ENCE. Hall blies or ma items. In I	iburten's liabili iterials is expre no event shall l	y and cus ssly limite falliburton	tomer's exclus d to the repla be liable for s	ive remedy in an cement of such p pecial, incidental,	y cause roducts, indirect,
PRICE	SECONDARY REF	L	· Markey +		DEC	CRIPTI	O N		UNIT	S 1	UNIT	S 2	JUNIT	S. Marian	Will a
REFERENCE	OR PART NO.	C.	ACCOUNT	MILEA	e, je – kyti	· ,与一个解析的。			QTY	MEAS	A QTY	MEAS	PRICE	AMOU	NI S THE DATE
000-117		Ψ.	17 野議会	MILEA	TO SEE SEELE	<u> 5/14.</u>	2007年2年後後		a City and Section 2	m;			750	27	60
007-013	001-016	+	all partials	Pum,	Lastin Atterio	A CONTRACTOR	<b>李小惠 / 通過職</b>	PARTY OF THE	3418	<u> </u>				//85	00
007-161		1		gua,	<u>PEby</u>	<b>一一三次的数</b>		98		<u>ea</u>				1025	00
012-317		1	11 3 4 3 1 1 1 1 1	500.	r f10	<u>45h</u>	A COMPANIENT		<u>        //                           </u>	li baz		The state of the s	8700	70 94	100
		-	1000年期	1 1						<u> </u>					
26	847,6316	1		エクラー	ct FA	<u> 11 toc</u>	ilJe_	عبرك		<u>lea</u>	4/2	10	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	232	00
<del>27</del>	8)5.1911)	1		Fill	0) U	<u>init</u>				ten.	1	in		27	50
	813.8do0	1		Mul	tisto	ye C	wite.			Ca	72	111	A STATE	277	00
75	812.0112	1		Free	Fol	· 1987 34 7 10	157	<u> </u>		ça			\$ 2	3 33	100
40	507, 93004	1		5-4	7 6 6 6 200	tro (1	1 1 September 1	<u>)                                    </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · ·	123	( ) M	****	4300	344	00
320	800,8831	1		Cox	<u> </u>	3Ke	<u>*</u>	-44	<u> </u>	le (C	11		No.	8.5	00
*		-	1.1	11	$\overline{n_n}$		$HP_{-}$		$\mathcal{Y}^{\mathcal{Y}}$	<u> Para</u>			\y2 +		
i se produce de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della co		-			A-		<u> </u>						1000		
					13/11		115			1	ATTEN TO THE	. 5 . 7 From S	THURSDAY.		
·		N			M						TATECOR	PPRATTIT	An CUMM	SKUN <sub>A (**</sub>	
			10		·	- A \					SF	<del> </del> 1   9	1991	The state of the s	
												1	5. 5011010		
***************************************					10-5111							HVA110 Achita	N DIVISIO Kansas	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
				.*		1	****	488				] 			350
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>                                     </u>			,							!			
				•	- jarj	_ ~ 75I	4 6	<b>\$</b> , <b>%</b>				<u> </u>			
AS PER	ATTACHED BULK	M	ATERIAL				A APPLANT	B	<u>- 90</u>	423	2	,	·	4,111	85
WAS JOB SATISFACTORILY				CC FU	E CERTIFY TH OMPLIED WIT URNISHED UN	TAL THE FAIR TH IN THE PRO DER THIS CO	CABOR STA ODUCTION O INTRACT.	MDARDS F GOODS	ACT OF 1938, AND OR WITH	AS AMEND I RESPECT	TO SERVICES			** ,#3°	ļ ·
	ERSONNEL SATISFACTORY?				L	<i>(</i> )	11	N.	A.					- 507	
x					<u> </u>	~ A	HALLIB	URTON	OPERATOR		TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O	-	SUB TOTAL A	PPLICABLE TAX	(ES WIL
CUSTOMER OR I	HIS AGENT (PLEASE PR	INT)		μ	ALLIBURTON PPROVAL	i Gal	(L)	2/5	Op		•		,	E ADDED ON II	NVOICE.
	HIS AGENT (SIGNATURE	=)			,	С	ustom	ER	<del>- t</del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-			



## BULK MATERIALS DELLVERY

AND
TICKET CONTINUATION
TICKET NO. COUNTY Rocks CUSTOMER ORDER NO. 6-25-91 Kansas CONTRACTOR
Emphasis DR111ing No. B 904232 CHARGE TO Sharp Engineering DELIVERED FROM LOCATION CODE PREPARED BY MAILING ADDRESS 25525 DELIVERED TO TRUCK NO. 2702
N/W Plainville, Ke 0530 CITY & STATE DESCRIPTION UNITS 1 SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO. W UNITS 2 AMOUNT LD 504-316 Halliburton Light CementXXXXXX 1,042 **透情的诗意**。 Cenent Standard Cement 504-308 516.00261 150 i 506-105 516.00286 Posmix \*A\* 100 3.00 . 300 506-121 516.00259 4sk Halliburton Gel@2Z 509-406 890.50812 Calcium Echloride Blanded 26.2 25 509-968 516.00215 Salt Blended 918 | 1b 80 507-210 890.50071 30<sup>0</sup> Flocele Blended 16 507-775 516.00144 Halad-322 Blended - 584 70.15573 508-291 Returned LOADED MILES SERVICE CHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED 500-207 SERVICE CHARGE 561 1.15 -20 42,353 TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES 942 500-306 .80 35 186 № B904232 4,111 85 CARRY FORWARD TO INVOICE SUB-TOTAL

3 8 7 8 5 1 6 3 4	IBURTON SI	OF 61 SAFET 3		WE	LL NO.		LEASE	hartel Total
	<b>FOB EC</b>	15			STOME	A Million . The second		TCKETNO C 37
FORM 2	013R-2		4	5 8.75	TYPE	2)SH		Lord String DATE 25-9
CHART	TIME	RATE	VOLUME			PRESSUR	RE (PSI)	DATE TO A PERSON OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
NO.		(BPM)	(BBL)- (GAL)	Т	С	TUBING	CASING	G DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
625	77920	¥	-73		<u> </u>			Colled out to cont 25togo
, a comment	1. 5 m 1			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				# 5 cs09 4 150 45 6014 802
						2.50	1 747	201111111111111111111111111111111111111
**	5 .	S 1 1 1 5 1		<u> </u>				3 / 1 / 20 m 3 / 5 / 10 3 22
-	2000	\$40 M		1			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	5 this wee /d (30 H 5/018)
		1.4		1 : 1		, 2		De la
	2230	. 4						DP. Loge & Jown
		7) 4+4 °				.2.		St Csag 4 10.5# That shae
***		*		72.1	٠,٠٠٠	, जुन्हीं,	- The second sec	They stat on Yop of Ska = 1+ 12 34 58,
		1	<u> </u>	+	$\sqcap$		Albert 4	CENT 1-30 30 70 90 110 134 WIN
		100	7 - 2	+++	一	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10000	DJ 6049H collar 109 147/ 805/41
	9350		T	1	1			OU 104 14/5 14
	53.5	4.3	1. 1.	25 30	1	2 (2 (2 (2 (2 (2 (2 (2 (2 (2 (2 (2 (2 (2	Sant B	Drup boll to Knock on Auro Fill + OBO
	1 3 5 7 7			1	-	1 12 7	40.48	CSAG TO TO CO 3508"
	2359			1	<del>- 1</del>			KOOK UPY CIT
6-40	0001						100	Knock out lute fill Tube cir well
	1 11 1	5 1 Tax 1		Sand Spire		<u> </u>		4 No lote Cana
	0020	- 3 mg 2 mg	- * % <sub>1</sub>	<del>*</del> * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		20 17 18 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	250	LOOK UP YND MOTHU ST 500 901
	V** 2 2	# W			* t	. was a second		Super Flush 4 150 98 345 WILL
		13.73.12	35		, marks	3 13 M		DOZ 27 got 1070 Solt 27. No 30
			25.64					C+G1/5/
	0094		36			A TOPE THE	iW.	Emt Mored wash pumpaling of 1119
					$\overline{\mathbf{I}}$	3.40		The second secon
	1717							STIDISPL ROTALDIPE
	0059		56		-	10 To 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	ann	Ldy progress 3038
	0/03			7 .	十		700	
I.	0/5			<u>.</u>	1			Kalloky Koot ball
1	0116	;			1		44. Takey	DANGER - Sall plug +00000 DUE) 1476'
	0133		655		+		1100	Open OU Thump 3666Lund
			-653	- A. J.	+	1 23 A		Spiniv 2003Ks Nic 2 Dicc 47 Sheslify
	0257		22.0	+	+		-	+1005K5 6040 102 20781 250 CC
	2/3/			<del></del>	+		7	Emt. Must pump & blewson
				-	+		***	- ROLMAN ST SUCOL
		<u> </u>	20		+		1 3 7 1	LA OPING ( DINSLE CIPE OF TO PIT
			<del></del>		+			
	<b>N</b> .						rrenn F	GENVED TO THE STATE OF THE STAT
								A TON COMMISSION
							SEP 1	181991
	<u> </u>						(	
		•						11 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

FLD			SEC.	WELL	DATA		OUNTY	P	out teller		
RMATION NAME		7y - 15	,		The Marine Co	NEW	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	STATE_	MAXIMUM P
RMATION THICKNESS		_FROM	то		CASING	L WED	<b>湖</b> 第 - 7 ,	in the against the	1 3	то	MAXIMUM PS ALLOWABLE
IAL PROD: OIL	BPD WATER	4 * * .	). GAS	MCFD	LINER	1 100	-		-	1	
SENT PROD: OIL	BPD. WATER		). GAS	MCFD	TUBING	1	A 10	3 3 30 - 4		+ -	7 4
PLETION DATE	MUD 1		MUD WT.		OPEN HOLE	(Alle	Will Ve.	-	1	+	SHOTE/ET
KER TYPE	*	SET	` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` `	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2	PERFORATION	ons (		· 图·中藏			SHOTS/FT.
TOM HOLE TEMP.	. ^	PRESSURE_		- 6 % C	PERFÓRATIO	ONS &		34.2 <b>16</b>			The state of the s
C. DATA		* + * * .	L DEPTH	المراب والمرا	PERFORATIO	ONS S			2	+	
			- DEPIN	JOB [	DATA	100			les de la companya de	1	
	TOOLS AND A	CCESSORIES		1 1 18	CALLED OU		ON LOCAT	ION	JOB STARTE	Б	JOB COMPLETED
TYPE AND	SIZE	QTY.	MA	KE	DATE	5-9/	DATE /	720	DATE		
AT COLLAR				1 1 2	TIME /3		TIME 7	40 //	DATE	1. 1. 1.	DATE
AT SHOE					L'AlsaHijasia		PERSO	NNEL AN	D SERVICE		IIME
E SHOE			`		High Million a	N/			UNIT NO. 6		1965.
TRALIZERS				,	VP		45.7	Carlotte And	Z Z Z Z Z	TIPE	LOCATION .
OM PLUG				- 22	23	J	Tuel	in in the		را رو	450
PLUG -			· .	12 1-3-4	P. Harris				CMA	r journaliseds	oys, KS
)			स्य	V 15 1120 C	7 14 4 M						1) 建设
ER	ty bis or the se	र दिश्वकार	12					ungen i Toppulli. Talibanan	154/5	or	
R	to the teachers	The County	100	Ch. Selection	in the standard						
	MATER	RIALS	· · · ·	The Land	Time Inches			reconstanting	PULL	77	W Table
T. FLUID		The Market of the second of th		o		AF WAR		CONTRACTOR	1 Archi		
FLUID		DENSITY		LB/GAL-API	A TORRESTA						人。工作是其他的人作
TYPE	CIZE	DENISTY	the state of the state of	LB/GAL-API			9.	Aug Page (A)			
TYPE	SIZE	1000	LB	A LAC					A THE PARTY OF THE	太 鼠番主語	1-11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
TYPE	SIZE	100 may 1 136 m	LB.	Whole Harman						20.33	
TYPE	A Thy Markets	AL STANK	<b>%</b>	4						MUCE TO S	
TYPE	SHOW OF THE	AL THE STATE OF TH	%	and the second	artenia resis					APRO .	
ACTANT TYPE	Terr Jane 1 Pro- 1 Pr			199						STANGER A	1. 为来为温暖的点。
GENT TYPE		1494, 47	IN		DEPARTMENT.		<del>/</del>		Andrew Salari and the	೯ ಡಿಕ್ಕಿಗಳು 1 - ಎಂದರವರು	Carlo Bertal Age
LOSS ADD. TYPE	Colonia James	AL	——IN N 1 € SAN (1832 — 18		DESCRIPTION	OF JOB				Committee State of the State of	
ING AGENT TYPE	GAL	9 4 A B	IN St. St.	THE STATE OF THE S		7				2 基础是是	神養療法以及學生
RED. AGENT TYPE	GAL (September 1997)		IN.		ANEXAL COMM				ALLEGE STATES	9.1.A # 10.34	(15)(13)(14)(15)(15)(15)(15)(15)(15)(15)(15)(15)(15
KER TYPE	GAL	11.00	IN.	The state of the s	And Sales A Services				PARTE NO.	The cartier of Mills State of	See The Market Street
KING AGENT TYPE	GAL	-LB:	IN The second second		JOB DONE THE	RU: TUBI	NG 🔲	CAS	ING 🔲	ANNULUS [	] TBG/ANN.
ř.	, in the second		AL LB.		CUSTOMER	V	۸	$\sim$ 1			<b>"大块"的数</b> 数。
PAC BALLS TYPE			лγ		REPRESENTATI	ve A.C	البدوو	$-3L_{i}$	_مِي		
			The second of the		HALLIBURTON	ومر	· /0 !	A		COPIES	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	्र १ व्याप्त (सर्वे स्टब्सी स्टब्स	CEMENT	OPERATOR	4	-K.	حسب		REQUESTED	
NUMBER	A Selection			V-MEINT	MARKSTAN	THE STREET	CONTRACTOR		William Contract	Total Mea	COLON NAMES OF THE
OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK SACKED			ADDITIVE	s			YIELD	MIXED
		1		The state of		Market State William	And Charles Commenter	CANDAGA AN	重建的 中心下心。	CU.FT./SK.	7 - 1,500,49
		. :		- 1474 94 1484 8154		and one of the				<u> </u>	· Carlotte Parkers
				1 12500			THE CAST OF	A SHOP STATE	Marine St.	<u> </u>	· Service
	1 1 2 1 2 1	400 30		The state of the s						13	
	127	<u> </u>		The same			anter i de sell de l'égit Se l'Alban	Andrew Control	<b>那是</b>		A STATE OF
	PRESSURES IN	PSI -	L	SUMMA	RY	- project films nicolations		VOLUM	Might.	` ·	Charles on the party of
ATING		ISPLACEMENT		PR	RY ESLUSH: BBLC	3AL		We de	#	•	
DOWN	M	MUMIXAI			AD & BYDN, D	可能的	777	AND SHOP	v 18.	nnı	and the second second
SE	FRACTI	URE GRADIENT		TRI	FATMENT DOY	30			\$ 100 m	BBLGAL	ريا الله المراكزية المواجع الله المواجع المراكزية المراكزية المراكزية المراكزية المراكزية المراكزية المراكزية المراكزية المراكزية
: INSTANT		*	.15-MIN		MENT SLURRY	DD:	To the sale of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DISPL	BBL.GAL.	en de la companya de La companya de la co
F	YDRAULIC HOR	RSEPOWER		CEI	MENT SLURRY: TAL VOLUME: E	BBL-GAL	W. BRILL	TEL ASE	TT CORRE	EIVED	The plant have the
ED	AVAILABLE		USED		IAL VOLUME: E	BL-GAL.	A 17. 76	REMAR		" "Nº COS	MISSION -
,	AVERAGE RATE	S IN BPM			· And	Secure A Secure		強化減少的	000		man "
NG	DISPL		ERALL	٠		Star and		1.4%	$\rightarrow tF1$	8 1991	
•	CEMENT LEFT	IN PIPE			A		Salar Salar	<b>*</b>		<u> </u>	1 =
Walter and the second s	REASON								<u>e</u>	PIVISI	ON .
		•							Par Par	- Kansas	Λίλ